Photoluminescent Products to meet international building codes including:-
• Emergency Visibility Products
• Egress Path Markers
• UL924 Signs
• Fire Protection Signs
• Disaster Preparedness Signs
V21.2

Product No. S5-BG1010
Size 100mm x 100mm
Fire Extinguisher
Fire hose located here
Product No. S5-FH1010
Size 100mm x 10Omm
Fire Hose
Fire alarm located here
Product No. S5-FA1010
Size 100mm x 10Omm
For compliance information see product data sheets (can be downloaded from PRODUCTS section at www.ecoglo.com)
See also UL 1994 Signs and Directional Signs
on pages 5 and 6
12
Disaster Preparedness Signs
Product No: S20-THZ315290  Size 315mm x 290mm
Product No: S20-THZ588475  Size 588mm x 475mm
Product No: S20-THZ950588  Size 950mm x 588mm
Product No: S20-THZ1190980  Size 1190mm x 980mm
Product No: S20-THZ2380980  Size 2380mm x 980mm
Tsunami Hazard Zone Landslide Warning
TSUNAMI
HAZARD
ZONE

BABALA
KINI NGA LUGAR DELIKADO SA
LANDSLIDE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
BABALA
KINI NGA LUGAR DELIKADO SA
LANDSLIDE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
BABALA
KINI NGA LUGAR DELIKADO SA
LANDSLIDE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
BABALA
KINI NGA LUGAR DELIKADO SA
LANDSLIDE
Product No: S20-LS315290  Size 315mm x 290mm
Product No: S20-LS588475  Size 588mm x 475mm
Product No: S20-LS950588  Size 950mm x 588mm
Product No: S20-LS1190980  Size 1190mm x 980mm
Product No: S20-LS2380980  Size 2380mm x 980mm
For compliance information see product data sheets (can be downloaded from PRODUCTS section at www.ecoglo.com)
13
Disaster Preparedness Signs
Evacuation Area Straight Ahead
Please note graphics above are examples only. Customisation of the artwork is available for different provinces, regions or offices. Contact Ecoglo for more information.
Product No: S20-EA315290 Size 315mm x 290mm
Product No: S20-EA588475 Size 588mm x 475mm
Product No: S20-EA950588 Size 950mm x 588mm
Product No: S20-EA1190980 Size 1190mm x 980mm
Product No: S20-EA2380980  Size 2380mm x 980mm
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
EVACUATION AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
Evacuation Area Left
Product No: S20-EAL315290  Size 315mm x 290mm
Product No: S20-EAL588475  Size 588mm x 475mm
Product No: S20-EAL950588  Size 950mm x 588mm
Product No: S20-EAL1190980  Size 1190mm x 980mm
Product No: S20-EAL2380980  Size 2380mm x 980mm
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK

EVACUATION AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Please note graphics above are examples only. Customisation of the artwork is available for different provinces, regions or offices. Contact Ecoglo for more information.
Product No: S20-EAR315290  Size 315mm x 290mm
Product No: S20-EAR588475  Size 588mm x 475mm
Product No: S20-EAR950588  Size 950mm x 588mm
Product No: S20-EAR1190980  Size 1190mm x 980mm
Product No: S20-EAR2380980  Size 2380mm x 980mm
Tsunami Evacuation Route
TSUNAMI
EVACUATION
ROUTE